
Nom Prenom Pt Clt Nom du club

ELITE DEPARTEMENTALE

1 PARVE Jeremy 1943 SARREBOURG TT

2 FARRONI Francis 1796 METZ Tennis de Table

3 FRIARD Guillaume 1874 METZ Tennis de Table

4 BERRIAH Abdelkrim 1615 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

5 PHILIPPI Thomas 1655 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 PHILIPPI Frederic 1634 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

7 PASTANT Arthur 1546 MANOM J.S.

8 NOGUES Jonathan 1620 STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

9 ALOI Jonathan 1708 MANOM J.S.

10 FEUERSTOSS Owen 1618 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 BIGOT Florian 1582 AMNEVILLE T.T.

12 NGUYEN Son nguyen 1695 METZ Tennis de Table

13 KRASKA Michel 1469 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

14 CENDRIE Jean-michel 1471 METZ Tennis de Table

D1

1 MORELLE Kévin 1410 THIONVILLE TT

2 CAFARELLI Alexandre 1292 MANOM J.S.

3 BUZEAU Dylan 1342 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

4 BOMMERSHEIM Julien 1368 THIONVILLE TT

5 CORTELLI Thibaut 1350 AMNEVILLE T.T.

6 MARTENS Sébastien 1313 METZ Tennis de Table

7 THILMONT Valentin 1300 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

8 SCHMITT Henri 1282 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 MAZZER Dominique 1398 SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

10 MARCHAND Quentin 1231 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 POTIER Stéphane 1387 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

12 PETRI Kévin 1084 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

D2

1 KLEIN Mikaël 1122 SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

2 KRUTTEN Paul 1092 PETIT REDERCHING TT

3 LONGATTE Aurelien 1061 SARREBOURG TT

4 BORTZMEYER Benjamin 1083 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

5 SCHEIDT Patrick 1269 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

6 MARSAUD Alexandre 1177 THIONVILLE TT

7 RONDU Arnaud 1134 THIONVILLE TT

8 EVRARD Jean michel 1127 VERGAVILLE F.R.

9 GRIDAINE Julien 1133 METZ Tennis de Table

10 ROUZAUD Jean paul 1134 CREUTZWALD E.P.

11 THIRIA Frederic 1122 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

12 KIHL Joachim 961 FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

13 TABARD Eric 1266 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

D3

1 REMY Valentin 945 THIONVILLE TT

2 CONSTANTIN Florian 952 THIONVILLE TT

3 WEHRLE Frédéric 992 SARREBOURG TT

4 GERGEN Christian 963 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

5 KUNICKE Madiane 991 SCHOENECK T.T.



6 DE MIN Christophe 950 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 MATHIS Livier 956 VERGAVILLE F.R.

8 DE MONTECLAIN Ludovic 885 METZ Tennis de Table

9 VINCHON Romaric 960 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

10 TAVERNA Guillaume 936 SARREBOURG TT

11 GRABHERR Jean-marc 970 WILLERWALD A.S.

12 ABEGA Bruno 718 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 LEONARD Marc 858 BERTRANGE-DISTROFF

D4

1 CHEVALLIER Damien 832 KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

2 KAISER Brice 516 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

3 DEMOGEOT Benoit 789 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

4 MARHAUSER Benjamin 500 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

5 LEHMANN Sven 551 SCHOENECK T.T.

6 GRUN Daniel 851 FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

7 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc 781 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

8 BOUCHER Fabrice 624 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

9 HAYOTTE Jean 520 HAGONDANGE E.S.

10 BOBER Samuel 680 SCHOENECK T.T.

11 BUZEAU Patrick 500 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

12 YILDIZ Ali 500 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

D1 - 18

1 ADAM Nicolas 1360 STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

2 PETITDEMANGE Hugo 1211 STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

3 LIBAUD Matthis 1074 METZ Tennis de Table

4 FERNANDEZ William 1148 METZ Tennis de Table

5 LAUER Sebastien 803 MARANGE SILVANGE PPC

6 TORIELLO Marco 681 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

7 BOULLEE Josselin 834 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

8 HUNT Axel 823 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

9 BOUR Alexandre 606 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

10 OGE Jules 707 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 DEBUISSON Noé 778 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

12 MANGEAT Nicolas 622 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

13 RAMM Victor 590 SARREBOURG TT

14 ADAM Matthieu 579 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

15 GABRIEL Théo 599 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

D2-18

1 METZELER Enguerrand 531 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 BRUYANT Andy 523 HAGONDANGE E.S.

3 BOUCHER Mathias 534 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

4 COMORETTO Théo 545 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

5 CARE Quentin 500 HAGONDANGE E.S.

6 SUCHANECKI Mael 500 THIONVILLE TT

7 BORODINE Bruno 554 THIONVILLE TT

8 PAUL Maxence 566 CLOUANGE T.T.

9 TONNELIER Rémy 519 KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

10 KOCH Maixent 500 HAGONDANGE E.S.

11 BONFILS Julien 500 METZ Tennis de Table

D1-15



1 POTIER Axel 884 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 WALINSKI Kevin 564 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

3 REYTER Yohan 632 THIONVILLE TT

4 EL GANAOUI Ilias 589 METZ Tennis de Table

5 VAN EGROO Tanguy 537 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 BENAROUS Sami 558 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 STEPHANUS Florian 687 PETIT REDERCHING TT

8 WEBER Alexandre 703 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

9 LAURIE Romain 514 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 THIRIET Cyril 556 MANOM J.S.

11 MIATTO MATHIS Clément 510 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

12 STRAPPAZZON Victor 529 METZ Tennis de Table

13 AUER Solal 526 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

14 CAREMIER Baptiste 537 METZ Tennis de Table

D2-15

1 GOSS Jérémy 500 METZ Tennis de Table

2 SAYEH Eliès 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 LONGCHAMP Léo 500 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

4 FISCHER Antoine 500 THIONVILLE TT

5 LEROUX Yannick 500 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

6 BONFILS Yannick 500 METZ Tennis de Table

7 STEMBAUER Léo 500 THIONVILLE TT

8 FRANCOIS Quentin 500 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

9 BAECHLE Benjamin 505 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 GITTON Julien 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 PONZO Justin 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

12 BOUSQUET Théo 500 THIONVILLE TT

13 HOFFMANN Florian 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

14 RAGOT Cyrian 509 PETIT REDERCHING TT

15 CALOILO Jordan 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

16 ARZANI Bastien 500 THIONVILLE TT

17 ALAIN Ferdinand 500 THIONVILLE TT

18 BERTAGNOLIO Eloi 500 METZ Tennis de Table

19 LAY Baptiste 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

20 OLIGER Florian 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

21 GREFFET Terry 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

D1-13

1 DEHAR Nassim 629 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 BERNARD Guillaume 597 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 HOURQUEBIE Raphaël 520 METZ Tennis de Table

4 ADERHOLD Romain 677 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

5 MALLEIN Hugo 552 SARREBOURG TT

6 DOUET Arno 590 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 SCHMIDT Kévin 516 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

8 PEPIN Nathan 585 MANOM J.S.

9 BORODINE Arno 500 THIONVILLE TT

10 HOFFMANN Lucas 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

11 LANDES Maxime 500 THIONVILLE TT

12 BAILLET Enzo 535 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 WAGNER Tom 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

14 BROCKS Raphael 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.



D2-13

1 CHAVAN Lilian 513 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

2 BERGBAUER Arthur 500 MANOM J.S.

3 DACQUAY Baptiste 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 YAKACHE Meziane 500 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

5 BESSER Baptiste 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

6 JOUINI Ghali 500 METZ Tennis de Table

7 DECUYPERE Théo 500 THIONVILLE TT

8 BIRKENSTOCK Jason 500 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

9 CHUDEAU Quentin 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 RAGOT Elias 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 DESCHASEAUX Ethan 500 METZ Tennis de Table

D1-11

1 BONNEFOIS-NOUSSBAUM Henri 500 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

2 ASCHBACHER Paul 512 THIONVILLE TT

3 TOUMELIN Henri 500 THIONVILLE TT

4 BECK Yanis 500 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

5 LEHMANN Till 500 SCHOENECK T.T.

6 HOURQUEBIE Romain 500 METZ Tennis de Table

7 TABARY-MESSELIN Hugo 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 CAREMIER Raphael 500 METZ Tennis de Table

9 STEMBAUER Mathis 500 THIONVILLE TT

10 PIZETTE Bartholome 500 THIONVILLE TT

11 CITRO Paolo 500 METZ Tennis de Table

12 DORA Baptiste 500 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

13 THULLEN Marc etienne 500 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

14 LE MADEC Jean 500 THIONVILLE TT

15 LORENTZ Jules 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

16 LARCELET Nathan 500 THIONVILLE TT



Nom Prenom Nom du club

ELITE DEPARTEMENTALE

1 FRIARD Guillaume METZ Tennis de Table

2 BIGOT Florian AMNEVILLE T.T.

3 BERRIAH Abdelkrim FORBACH U.S.T.T.

4 NOGUES Jonathan STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

5 CENDRIE Jean-michel METZ Tennis de Table

6 NGUYEN Son nguyen METZ Tennis de Table

7 PASTANT Arthur MANOM J.S.

8 KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

9 PHILIPPI Frederic FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 PHILIPPI Thomas FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

11 CAFARELLI Alexandre MANOM J.S.

12 FEUERSTOSS Owen FORBACH U.S.T.T.

D1

1 HANNY Benjamin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 POTIER Stéphane FORBACH U.S.T.T.

3 BUZEAU Dylan TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

4 KLEIN Mikaël SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

5 GUINDEUIL Gregory METZ Tennis de Table

6 CORTELLI Thibaut AMNEVILLE T.T.

7 MARTENS Sébastien METZ Tennis de Table

8 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 MAZZER Dominique SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

10 KRUTTEN Paul PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 BOMMERSHEIM Julien THIONVILLE TT

12 MARCHAND Quentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 LECLEACH Erwan THIONVILLE TT

14 PETRI Kévin SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

15 THILMONT Valentin TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

D2

1 MARSAUD Alexandre THIONVILLE TT

2 RONDU Arnaud THIONVILLE TT

3 TABARD Eric MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 EVRARD Jean michel VERGAVILLE F.R.

5 BORTZMEYER Benjamin MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

6 REMY Valentin THIONVILLE TT

7 KIHL Joachim FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

8 MELIN Richard MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

9 LACHER Quentin KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

10 CONSTANTIN Florian THIONVILLE TT

11 THIRIA Frederic TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

D3

1 KUNICKE Madiane SCHOENECK T.T.

2 MATHIS Livier VERGAVILLE F.R.

3 DE MIN Christophe MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 GERGEN Christian MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

5 DE MONTECLAIN Ludovic METZ Tennis de Table

6 BARTHELEMY Thierry MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

7 CHEVALLIER Damien KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT



8 TAMI Jacques WILLERWALD A.S.

9 GRABHERR Jean-marc WILLERWALD A.S.

10 KAISER Brice TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

11 ABEGA Bruno MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

D4

1 MARHAUSER Benjamin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

2 BOBER Samuel SCHOENECK T.T.

3 GRUN Daniel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

4 DEMOGEOT Benoit MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

5 LEPORCQ Matthieu MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 MERCIER Christian WILLERWALD A.S.

7 HAYOTTE Jean HAGONDANGE E.S.

8 ISS Florian SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

9 MARTINY René KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

10 BOIME Stéphane SAINT JULIEN LES METZ TT

11 GRUTEN Pierre PETIT REDERCHING TT

12 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

13 BOUCHER Fabrice SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

14 EPPINGER Roger WILLERWALD A.S.

15 ETIENNE Maxime TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

16 BORODINE Olivier THIONVILLE TT

17 STOULIG Olivier MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

18 BUZEAU Patrick TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

19 YILDIZ Ali TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

D1 - 18

1 FERNANDEZ William METZ Tennis de Table

2 LIBAUD Matthis METZ Tennis de Table

3 LAUER Sebastien MARANGE SILVANGE PPC

4 KHEDIM Oussama TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

5 BOULLEE Josselin FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 HUNT Axel TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

7 METZELER Enguerrand MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 OGE Jules FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 MANGEAT Nicolas FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 TORIELLO Marco SPICHEREN C.S.N.

11 GABRIEL Théo OBERGAILBACH U.P.

12 BOBER Anthony SCHOENECK T.T.

13 BOUR Alexandre SPICHEREN C.S.N.

14 ADAM Matthieu SPICHEREN C.S.N.

15 BRUYANT Andy HAGONDANGE E.S.

D2-18

3 BONFILS Julien METZ Tennis de Table

1 COMORETTO Théo FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

2 BOUCHER Mathias SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

4 TONNELIER Rémy KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

5 KOCH Maixent HAGONDANGE E.S.

6 SUCHANECKI Mael THIONVILLE TT

7 PAUL Maxence CLOUANGE T.T.

D1-15

1 KREDER Clément METZ Tennis de Table



2 REYTER Yohan THIONVILLE TT

3 EL GANAOUI Ilias METZ Tennis de Table

4 THIRIET Cyril MANOM J.S.

5 GOSS Jérémy METZ Tennis de Table

6 VAN EGROO Tanguy MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 SAYEH Eliès MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 BENAROUS Sami MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 MIATTO MATHIS Clément FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 AUER Solal MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 CAREMIER Baptiste METZ Tennis de Table

12 STRAPPAZZON Victor METZ Tennis de Table

D2-15

1 LEROUX Yannick L HOPITAL P.P.C.

2 STEMBAUER Léo THIONVILLE TT

3 BONFILS Yannick METZ Tennis de Table

4 LONGCHAMP Léo L HOPITAL P.P.C.

5 FILLALI Haytam METZ Tennis de Table

6 ALAIN Ferdinand THIONVILLE TT

7 BAECHLE Benjamin FORBACH U.S.T.T.

8 RAGOT Cyrian PETIT REDERCHING TT

9 FEGLISTER Alexandre SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

10 MARTIN Luciano SPICHEREN 

11 FERRAND Liam THIONVILLE TT

12 DUTSCHKE Julien SPICHEREN

13 ARZANI Bastien THIONVILLE TT

14 BERTAGNOLIO Eloi METZ Tennis de Table

15 CALOILO Jordan PETIT REDERCHING TT

16 KLEINBERG Noah THIONVILLE TT

17 FRANCOIS Quentin FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

18 DABA Sabri SPICHEREN

19 HOFFMANN Florian SPICHEREN C.S.N.

20 OLIGER Florian PETIT REDERCHING TT

D1-13

1 WAGNER Tom SPICHEREN C.S.N.

2 DOUET Arno MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 PEPIN Nathan MANOM J.S.

4 LANDES Maxime THIONVILLE TT

5 SCHMIDT Kévin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

6 HOURQUEBIE Raphaël METZ Tennis de Table

7 BROCKS Raphael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 HOFFMANN Lucas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

9 CHAVAN Lilian MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

10 DACQUAY Baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 BAILLET Enzo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

12 BERGBAUER Arthur MANOM J.S.

13 BORODINE Arno THIONVILLE TT

D2-13

1 BESSER Baptiste SPICHEREN C.S.N.

2 YAKACHE Meziane L HOPITAL P.P.C.

3 GUIBBERT Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.



4 CHUDEAU Quentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 DECUYPERE Théo THIONVILLE TT

6 CAPPELLETTI Arthur SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

7 JOUINI Ghali METZ Tennis de Table

8 BIRKENSTOCK Jason OBERGAILBACH U.P.

9 DESCHASEAUX Ethan METZ Tennis de Table

10 SCHMITT Maxime PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 FREYTAG Thomas SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

12 RAGOT Elias PETIT REDERCHING TT

D1-11

1 TOUMELIN Henri THIONVILLE TT

2 BECK Yanis L HOPITAL P.P.C.

3 TABARY-MESSELIN Hugo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 NOE Logan MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 HOURQUEBIE Romain METZ Tennis de Table

6 CAREMIER Raphael METZ Tennis de Table

7 THIRY Matteo MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

8 STEMBAUER Mathis THIONVILLE TT

9 LORENTZ Jules PETIT REDERCHING TT

10 ESCHENBRENNER Elias OBERGAILBACH U.P.

11 THULLEN Marc etienne OBERGAILBACH U.P.



Nom Prenom Pt Clt Nom du club

1 PHILIPPI Thomas 1649 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

2 PASTANT Arthur 1586 MANOM J.S.

3 ALOI Jonathan 1671 MANOM J.S.

4 GUERDER Matthieu 1524 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

5 PHILIPPI Frederic 1642 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 CENDRIE Jean-michel 1496 METZ Tennis de Table

7 FEUERSTOSS Owen 1588 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

8 CAFARELLI Alexandre 1308 MANOM J.S.

9 BERRIAH Abdelkrim 1629 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 HANNY Benjamin 1427 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 POTIER Stéphane 1289 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

12 NGUYEN Son nguyen 1624 METZ Tennis de Table

13 KRASKA Michel 1461 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

14 MORELLE Kévin 1452 THIONVILLE TT

1 RONDU Arnaud 1168 THIONVILLE TT

2 GUINDEUIL Gregory 1514 METZ Tennis de Table

3 BOMMERSHEIM Julien 1308 THIONVILLE TT

4 MAZZER Dominique 1399 SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

5 THILMONT Valentin 1277 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

6 BUZEAU Dylan 1327 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

7 PETRI Kévin 1055 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

8 CORTELLI Thibaut 1392 AMNEVILLE T.T.

9 MARTENS Sebastien 1306 METZ Tennis de Table

10 KRUTTEN Paul 1174 PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 SCHMITT Henri 1267 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

12 MARCHAND Quentin 1252 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 KLEIN Mikaël 1257 SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

14 LECLEACH Erwan 1351 THIONVILLE TT

15 SCHEIDT Patrick 1279 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

16 MARSAUD Alexandre 1232 THIONVILLE TT

1 TABARD Eric 1207 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 THIRIA Frederic 1098 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

3 KUNICKE Madiane 1121 SCHOENECK T.T.

4 LONGATTE Aurelien 1084 SARREBOURG TT

5 GRIDAINE Julien 1163 METZ Tennis de Table

6 CONSTANTIN Florian 1042 THIONVILLE TT

7 EVRARD Jean michel 1127 VERGAVILLE F.R.

8 BAUDINET Georgie 1184 METZ Tennis de Table

9 MELIN Richard 1062 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

10 MATHIS Livier 1034 VERGAVILLE F.R.

11 KIHL Joachim 989 FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

12 REMY Valentin 1014 THIONVILLE TT

1 PETER Gaëtan 1026 MANOM J.S.

2 DE MONTECLAIN Ludovic 893 METZ Tennis de Table

3 VINCHON Romaric 1013 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

ELITE DEPARTEMENTALE

D1

D2

D3



4 BARTHELEMY Thierry 950 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

5 MARHAUSER Benjamin 711 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

6 LEONARD Marc 803 BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

7 DE MIN Christophe 960 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 ABEGA Bruno 711 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 KLEIN FRIEDRICH Grégory 820 MANOM J.S.

10 CHEVALLIER Damien 894 KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

11 KAISER Brice 709 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

G1

1 VAONA Nicolas 781 THIONVILLE TT

2 ALOI Natale dit noel 713 MANOM J.S.

3 WEISGERBER Brice 692 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

4 BOIME Stéphane 591 SAINT JULIEN LES METZ TT

5 ARENAS José 922 BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

6 LE David 790 METZ Tennis de Table

7 GRUN Daniel 881 FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

8 ETIENNE Maxime 527 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

9 PANETTA Joseph 757 BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

10 NAPOLITANO Joseph 500 HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

11 STOULIG Olivier 526 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

12 YILDIZ Ali 500 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

13 COSSIN Jean-pierre 500 HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

G2

1 WINTERHALTER Morgan 988 HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

2 LEPORCQ Matthieu 692 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 MICHAUX Laurent 999 HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

4 MARTINY René 803 KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

5 KRUTTEN Pierre 776 PETIT REDERCHING TT

6 DEMOGEOT Benoit 802 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

7 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc 761 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

8 PIZZIMENTI Paul 500 HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

9 ISS Florian 566 SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

10 HAYOTTE Jean 563 HAGONDANGE E.S.

11 SMONDEL Riadh 520 THIONVILLE TT

12 BORODINE Olivier 500 THIONVILLE TT

13 BUZEAU Patrick 500 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

1 LAUER Sebastien 975 MARANGE SILVANGE PPC

2 LAHEURTE Vincent 1072 METZ Tennis de Table

3 HUNT Axel 827 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

4 BOULLEE Josselin 883 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

5 OGE Jules 724 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

6 BOBER Anthony 811 SCHOENECK T.T.

7 KHEDIM Oussama 837 TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

8 BOUCHER Mathias 638 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

9 MANGEAT Nicolas 664 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 GABRIEL Théo 629 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

11 METZELER Enguerrand 631 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

12 DEBUISSON Noé 849 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

D4

D1-18



13 RAMM Victor 696 SARREBOURG TT

14 BRUYANT Andy 564 HAGONDANGE E.S.

15 COMORETTO Théo 584 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

16 BONFILS Julien 500 METZ Tennis de Table

1 PAUL Maxence 520 CLOUANGE T.T.

2 TONNELIER Rémy 562 KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

3 CARE Quentin 533 HAGONDANGE E.S.

4 BORODINE Bruno 555 THIONVILLE TT

5 KOCH Maixent 500 HAGONDANGE E.S.

6 CHATRY Léo 500 THIONVILLE TT

7 SUCHANECKI Mael 500 THIONVILLE TT

1 MIATTO MATHIS Clément 659 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

2 WEBER Alexandre 727 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

3 GOSS Jérémy 650 METZ Tennis de Table

4 AUER Solal 528 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 BENAROUS Sami 599 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 VAN EGROO Tanguy 565 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 EL GANAOUI Ilias 617 METZ Tennis de Table

8 SAYEH Eliès 546 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 LAURIE Romain 519 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 STEPHANUS Florian 695 PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 STRAPPAZZON Victor 500 METZ Tennis de Table

12 FILLALI Haytam 539 METZ Tennis de Table

13 THIRIET Cyril 570 MANOM J.S.

14 CAREMIER Baptiste 500 METZ Tennis de Table

1 BONFILS Yannick 526 METZ Tennis de Table

2 LONGCHAMP Léo 508 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

3 BAECHLE Benjamin 500 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

4 MANCEL Benjamin 500 THIONVILLE TT

5 DUTSCHKE Julien 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

6 FRANCOIS Quentin 500 FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

7 MARTIN Luciano 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

8 HOFFMANN Florian 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

9 FEGLISTER Alexandre 518 SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

10 GREFFET Terry 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 FERRAND Liam 500 THIONVILLE TT

12 GITTON Julien 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 RAGOT Cyrian 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

14 ZIMMERMANN Maxime 500 METZ Tennis de Table

15 CALOILO Jordan 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

16 BERTAGNOLIO Eloi 500 METZ Tennis de Table

17 FISCHER Antoine 515 THIONVILLE TT

18 ALAIN Ferdinand 500 THIONVILLE TT

19 ARZANI Bastien 500 THIONVILLE TT

20 LAY Baptiste 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

21 DABA Sabri 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

D2-18
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1 ADERHOLD Romain 696 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 SCHMIDT Kévin 567 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

3 HOURQUEBIE Raphaël 536 METZ Tennis de Table

4 PEPIN Nathan 572 MANOM J.S.

5 HOFFMANN Lucas 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

6 LANDES Maxime 506 THIONVILLE TT

7 BROCKS Raphael 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 BESSER Baptiste 557 SPICHEREN C.S.N.

9 BORODINE Arno 500 THIONVILLE TT

10 BAILLET Enzo 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 CHAVAN Lilian 546 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

12 GUIBBERT Maxime 512 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 YAKACHE Meziane 500 L HOPITAL P.P.C.

1 DACQUAY Baptiste 508 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 BODAT Louison 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 DECUYPERE Théo 500 THIONVILLE TT

4 CHUDEAU Quentin 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 BAKKOUCH Marwan 500 METZ Tennis de Table

6 DURAES Mathias 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 BIRKENSTOCK Jason 500 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

8 DESCHASEAUX Ethan 500 METZ Tennis de Table

9 DAHAK Sabri 500 SPICHEREN C.S.N

10 RAGOT Elias 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 SCHMITT Maxime 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

1 TABARY-MESSELIN Hugo 545 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 NOE Logan 500 MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 CAREMIER Raphael 500 METZ Tennis de Table

4 CITRO Paolo 500 METZ Tennis de Table

5 HOURQUEBIE Romain 518 METZ Tennis de Table

6 MISCHLER Oscar 500 THIONVILLE TT

7 MULLER Gautier 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

8 SCHMITT Antoine 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

9 LORENTZ Jules 500 PETIT REDERCHING TT

10 DORA Baptiste 500 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

11 THIRY Matteo 500 MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

12 DEHAR Jawed 500 FORBACH U.S.T.T.

13 ESCHENBRENNER Elias 500 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

14 LE MADEC Jean 500 THIONVILLE TT

15 LARCELET Nathan 500 THIONVILLE TT

16 THULLEN Marc etienne 500 OBERGAILBACH U.P.

D1-13
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Nom Prenom Nom du club

1 ALOI Jonathan MANOM J.S.

2 NGUYEN Son nguyen METZ Tennis de Table

3 PHILIPPI Frederic FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

4 NOGUES Jonathan STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

5 FEUERSTOSS Owen FORBACH U.S.T.T.

6 GUINDEUIL Gregory METZ Tennis de Table

7 CENDRIE Jean-michel METZ Tennis de Table

8 KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

9 RONDU Arnaud THIONVILLE TT

10 CAFARELLI Alexandre MANOM J.S.

11 POTIER Stéphane FORBACH U.S.T.T.

1 BUZEAU Dylan TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

2 KRUTTEN Paul PETIT REDERCHING TT

3 THILMONT Valentin TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

4 MAZZER Dominique SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

5 KLEIN Mikaël SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

6 CORTELLI Thibaut AMNEVILLE T.T.

7 MARSAUD Alexandre THIONVILLE TT

8 MARCHAND Quentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 MARTENS Sebastien METZ Tennis de Table

10 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 TABARD Eric MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

12 BOMMERSHEIM Julien THIONVILLE TT

13 THIRIA Frederic TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

1 GRIDAINE Julien METZ Tennis de Table

2 LONGATTE Aurelien SARREBOURG TT

3 KUNICKE Madiane SCHOENECK T.T.

4 PETER Gaëtan MANOM J.S.

5 EVRARD Jean michel VERGAVILLE F.R.

6 MATHIS Livier VERGAVILLE F.R.

7 KIHL Joachim FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

8 DE MONTECLAIN Ludovic METZ Tennis de Table

9 CONSTANTIN Florian THIONVILLE TT

10 MELIN Richard MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

11 LACHER Quentin KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

1 MARHAUSER Benjamin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

2 TAVERNA Guillaume SARREBOURG TT

3 VINCHON Romaric MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

4 KLEIN FRIEDRICH Grégory MANOM J.S.

5 LEPORCQ Matthieu MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 WINTERHALTER Morgan HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

7 BARTHELEMY Thierry MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

8 LEONARD Marc BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

9 CHEVALLIER Damien KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

10 ALOI Natale dit noel MANOM J.S.

11 VAONA Nicolas THIONVILLE TT

12 KAISER Brice TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

Elite 

D1

D2

D3
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1 KRUTTEN Pierre PETIT REDERCHING TT

2 WEISSGERBER Brice MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

3 GRUN Daniel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

4 BOIME Stéphane SAINT JULIEN LES METZ TT

5 MICHAUX Laurent HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

6 ISS Florian SAINT JEAN KOURTZERODE LJ

7 BUZEAU Patrick TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

8 YILDIZ Ali TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

1 MANNEBACH Julien TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

2 DEMOGEOT Benoit MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

3 LE David METZ Tennis de Table

4 SMONDEL Riadh THIONVILLE TT

5 HAYOTTE Jean HAGONDANGE E.S.

6 STOULIG Olivier MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

7 PIZZIMENTI Paul HAYANGE U.S.T.H. T.T.

1 BOBER Anthony SCHOENECK T.T.

2 KHEDIM Oussama TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

3 DEBUISSON Noé MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

4 HUNT Axel TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

5 BOULLEE Josselin FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 MANGEAT Nicolas FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

7 TORIELLO Marco SPICHEREN C.S.N.

8 BOUR Alexandre SPICHEREN C.S.N.

9 METZELER Enguerrand MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 OGE Jules FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 COMORETTO Théo FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

12 BOUCHER Mathias SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

13 ADAM Matthieu SPICHEREN C.S.N.

14 TONNELIER Rémy KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

1 CARE Quentin HAGONDANGE E.S.

2 MATHIEU Joe ILLANGE 

3 FERRY Tom ILLANGE 

4 SUCHANECKI Mael THIONVILLE TT

5 KOCH Maixent HAGONDANGE E.S.

1 GOSS Jérémy METZ Tennis de Table

2 STEPHANUS Florian PETIT REDERCHING TT

3 EL GANAOUI Ilias METZ Tennis de Table

4 AUER Solal MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 LEROUX Yannick L HOPITAL P.P.C.

6 VAN EGROO Tanguy MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 BENAROUS Sami MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 LAURIE Romain MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 FILLALI Haytam METZ Tennis de Table

10 THIRIET Cyril MANOM J.S.

11 LONGCHAMP Léo L HOPITAL P.P.C.

12 SAYEH Eliès MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 STRAPPAZZON Victor METZ Tennis de Table

G2
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1 FEGLISTER Alexandre SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

2 BAECHLE Benjamin FORBACH U.S.T.T.

3 MANCEL Benjamin THIONVILLE TT

4 ZIMMERMANN Maxime METZ Tennis de Table

5 FERRAND Liam THIONVILLE TT

6 GREFFET Terry PETIT REDERCHING TT

7 CACOILO Jordan PETIT REDERCHING TT

8 HOFFMANN Florian SPICHEREN C.S.N.

9 MARTIN Luciano SPICHEREN C.S.N.

10 RAGOT Cyrian PETIT REDERCHING TT

11 FRANCOIS Quentin FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

12 OLIGER Florian PETIT REDERCHING TT

13 ALAIN Ferdinand THIONVILLE TT

14 BERTAGNOLIO Eloi METZ Tennis de Table

15 ARZANI Bastien THIONVILLE TT

16 LAY Baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

1 BROCKS Raphael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 CHAVAN Lilian MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

3 HOFFMANN Lucas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

4 PEPIN Nathan MANOM J.S.

5 BODAT Louison MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 BESSER Baptiste SPICHEREN C.S.N.

7 DACQUAY Baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 BERGBAUER Arthur MANOM J.S.

9 GUIBBERT Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

1 DECUYPERE Théo THIONVILLE TT

2 DURAES Mathias MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 DESCHASEAUX Ethan METZ Tennis de Table

4 DAHAK Sabri SPICHEREN C.S.N.

1 MISCHLER Oscar THIONVILLE TT

2 CAREMIER Raphael METZ Tennis de Table

3 RUSCHE Thomas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

4 THIRY Matteo MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

5 CITRO Paolo METZ Tennis de Table

6 LE MADEC Jean THIONVILLE TT

7 LORENTZ Jules PETIT REDERCHING TT

8 DEHAR Jawed FORBACH U.S.T.T.

D1-13
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